Département

18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28

Nom, Prénom
BABADZHANYAN Edward
BERSOT Madeleine
BOUSSION Paulin
FABRE Adam

FERREIRA Kylian

GAUDENCIO DUARTE LOP Diogo

GRIMM Nathan
GUILLEMETTE Sibylle
GUILLEMETTE Ulysse
KROTOVA Amélya
LEFRANC Elie
NOIZET Jules

NUNES Hugo

PLET Gabriel

PLET Rafael
RICHOUX BERNOLLIN Samuel
ROCHE Océane
SORIN Léandre
JAJOLET Léonard
CHARRON Marin
SCAILLIER Claire
BALLET NATALI Ange-Marin
BARRE Quentin
BOURGUIBA Habib
BOURGUIBA Yacine
BROSSET Maxime
DE PAUW Félix
GAGNERAULT Paul
GUERIN Sasha
HENRY Vadim
LACAN-RUS David

LE GAL Nicolas

LE NEINDRE Ambre
LE NEINDRE Arthur
LE NEINDRE Yael
LEMPEREUR Hugo
LETELLIER Mathilde
LHOPITALIER Juliette
LIRZIN Oscar
MANTIN Nolan
MIARD Jules

MOSTAINE-BOUCETTA Mohamed

MOSTAINE-BOUCETTA Yasmine

PEYRIGUER DESQUEYROU Hector

PRIME Inoue

SEIXAS CUPERTINO Thiago
SIMEON Alix

SIMEON Elsa

VELIA Léo

WERTH Louka

YVON Grégoire

ALLANIC Arthur

DASTE Luna

CORBEAU Lou

Catégorie
u12
u10
u14
uos
u14
u16
u12
u10
u14
u14
u12
u10
u16
uos
u10
u16
u14
u14
uos
uos
u16
uos
u16
u12
u12
u12
u10
u10
u16
u10
u12
u14
u10
uos
u16
u10
u12
u14
u12
u12
u10
u10
uos
u10
u14
u12
u12
u10
u16
u16
u14
u14
uos
u16
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Ligue
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL

Club

Club d'Echecs de Bourges
Club d'Echecs de Bourges
Club d'Echecs de Bourges
Club d'Echecs de Bourges
Club d'Echecs de Bourges
Club d'Echecs de Bourges
Club d'Echecs de Bourges
Club d'Echecs de Bourges
Club d'Echecs de Bourges
Club d'Echecs de Bourges
Club d'Echecs de Bourges
Club d'Echecs de Bourges
Club d'Echecs de Bourges
Club d'Echecs de Bourges
Club d'Echecs de Bourges
Club d'Echecs de Bourges
Club d'Echecs de Bourges
De Plaimpieds dans les échecs
De Plaimpieds dans les échecs
ALCHESS Chateaudun
ALCHESS Chateaudun
C'Chartres Echecs
C'Chartres Echecs
C'Chartres Echecs
C'Chartres Echecs
C'Chartres Echecs
C'Chartres Echecs
C'Chartres Echecs
C'Chartres Echecs
C'Chartres Echecs
C'Chartres Echecs
C'Chartres Echecs
C'Chartres Echecs
C'Chartres Echecs
C'Chartres Echecs
C'Chartres Echecs
C'Chartres Echecs
C'Chartres Echecs
C'Chartres Echecs
C'Chartres Echecs
C'Chartres Echecs
C'Chartres Echecs
C'Chartres Echecs
C'Chartres Echecs
C'Chartres Echecs
C'Chartres Echecs
C'Chartres Echecs
C'Chartres Echecs
C'Chartres Echecs
C'Chartres Echecs
C'Chartres Echecs
Echiquier Unverrois
Echiquier Unverrois
Nogent le Roi



28
28
28
28
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37

LEJEUNE Ella

LEJEUNE Titus
PATRIGEON Victor
THIEBAUT Justin
CATHELIN Kerrian
FAURE CHARMOY Clément
FAURE CHARMOY Elyott
LOZAC'HMEUR Léo
PRADEL CARRASCO Eloise
PRADEL CARRASCO Lorien
TODD Alexandre
GHAZARYAN Gor
BRUNET Hugo
CLIFFORD BREEN Jude
COUSYN Leonard

DE CORBIER Victor
DEROUALLE Louis
FATEHALI llan

JACOB Gabriel

KATIC Celestin

LEANG Robin

LUCBERT Lena
MARTINEZ Mikel
MEUNIER Grace
PERCHAUD Elodie
ROUX-KLEIN Remi
SEGUENNY-THOMAS Stanislas
TERRIOT Maxime
TOURGIS Leonard
TUDOUX GUERBER Jules
TUDOUX GUERBER Lise
VALLET Paul

ADAM Lucie
AUBRY-MEUNIER Jade
BARBIER Matthieu
BARDU Leandre

BONVIN Hugo
BUTET-MENUEY Malo
CANTAGREL Thomas
CARVALLO Ines
CHEMINADE Anais
COQUARD Constance
DELLION Timeo
HENCKES Pierre
JAMAIN Lois
LAUBIGEAU Zachary
LEVIS Erwan

MENIER Soren

MOURET Alexis
MOURET Lucas

PETIT Come

PETIT Ninon

BOULFRAY Jeanne
COQUIO Melian
DELETTRE Gabriel

u10
U12
U14
uos
U12
u10
u10
U16
u10
U12
u10
u1e
uos
u16
u10
U12
u16
u10
U14
u16
u10
U12
U12
uos
U12
U12
uos
U12
uos
U14
u10
U12
u10
U14
U14
u12
u10
U14
u12
uos
U14
U14
U12
U14
U14
U12
uos
u10
u10
U12
U14
U12
u10
u10
U12
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CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL

Nogent le Roi

Nogent le Roi

Nogent le Roi

Nogent le Roi

Club d'Echecs de Chateauroux
Club d'Echecs de Chateauroux
Club d'Echecs de Chateauroux
Club d'Echecs de Chateauroux
Club d'Echecs de Chateauroux
Club d'Echecs de Chéateauroux
L'Echiquier Berrichon - Argenton
LE 64 CASES DE DEOLS
Chevau légers de la Choisille
Chevau légers de la Choisille
Chevau légers de la Choisille
Chevau légers de la Choisille
Chevau légers de la Choisille
Chevau légers de la Choisille
Chevau légers de la Choisille
Chevau légers de la Choisille
Chevau légers de la Choisille
Chevau légers de la Choisille
Chevau légers de la Choisille
Chevau légers de la Choisille
Chevau légers de la Choisille
Chevau légers de la Choisille
Chevau légers de la Choisille
Chevau légers de la Choisille
Chevau légers de la Choisille
Chevau légers de la Choisille
Chevau légers de la Choisille
Chevau légers de la Choisille
Club d'Echecs d'Avoine

Club d'Echecs d'Avoine

Club d'Echecs d'Avoine

Club d'Echecs d'Avoine

Club d'Echecs d'Avoine

Club d'Echecs d'Avoine

Club d'Echecs d'Avoine

Club d'Echecs d'Avoine

Club d'Echecs d'Avoine

Club d'Echecs d'Avoine

Club d'Echecs d'Avoine

Club d'Echecs d'Avoine

Club d'Echecs d'Avoine

Club d'Echecs d'Avoine

Club d'Echecs d'Avoine

Club d'Echecs d'Avoine

Club d'Echecs d'Avoine

Club d'Echecs d'Avoine

Club d'Echecs d'Avoine

Club d'Echecs d'Avoine

Club d'Echecs de Bourgueil
Club d'Echecs de Bourgueil
Club d'Echecs de Bourgueil



37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
45
45
45
45
45
45
45

DINANT Noah
GOUSSEAU Hugo
MILLERAND Mahon
SARAIVA Eden
AUFFRAY-BONNET Barnabe
AUFFRAY-BONNET Eulalie
BORIE NAVATTONI Gaspard
COROLUS Aiden
FERRAOUN Anis
FERRAOUN Emil

LE THUAUT Virgile
MEGNOUX Enzo
PORCHERON-GAUDELAS Charline
VILLEVARLANGE Aurelien
DAVID Annaelle

AIT CHAKHMOUN Assiya
AIT CHAKHMOUN Salma
COMMIN-HUMEAU Donatien
IPPOLITI Antoine

LINH Alex

LINH Ethan

MENIGAULT Thomas
SAINT-CRICQ Marin
STATYVA Taisiia

TUPIN Lucien

WU Mathis

WU Zelie

LE SQUER Clement
CHALAS Robin

POIZAT GIRARDIN Emma
VRIGNAUD Maxence
AIGLEHOUX Pauline
BESLY Thomas
BREMOND Lucas
CHARRIERE Martin
COUTURIER Eliott

LE DIOURON Ethan
QUINTARD Tiago
BOJENCO Edgar

LE CREN Eric

LE GALL Eliott

MOUSSU Augustin
MOUSSU Gabrielle

NOTT PERALTA Gabriel
OPRIS Antonia

OURY Orazio

RABIER Antoine
ZSIGMOND Mark
BOUCHERIE Valentin
DART Licia

DEBOAISNE Enogate
DUBOC Fabien

DUFOUR Théo
GONZALES Jules
LECOMTE Nael

U16
uos
uos
u10
U14
U16
uos
u10
U14
u10
U16
uos
uos
u10
u10
u16
u10
U14
uos
U12
u10
u10
u10
U14
U12
U12
u10
U16
U16
U12
U12
U16
U12
U16
U16
U14
u10
u12
u10
u16
u16
U12
uos
U12
u10
U14
U16
uos
u10
U14
U16
U16
u10
U16
uos
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CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL

Club d'Echecs de Bourgueil
Club d'Echecs de Bourgueil
Club d'Echecs de Bourgueil
Club d'Echecs de Bourgueil
Echiquier Corpopetrussien
Echiquier Corpopetrussien
Echiquier Corpopetrussien
Echiquier Corpopetrussien
Echiquier Corpopetrussien
Echiquier Corpopetrussien
Echiquier Corpopetrussien
Echiquier Corpopetrussien
Echiquier Corpopetrussien
Echiquier Corpopetrussien
Echiquier Descartois
Echiquier Tourangeau
Echiquier Tourangeau
Echiquier Tourangeau
Echiquier Tourangeau
Echiquier Tourangeau
Echiquier Tourangeau
Echiquier Tourangeau
Echiquier Tourangeau
Echiquier Tourangeau
Echiquier Tourangeau
Echiquier Tourangeau
Echiquier Tourangeau

Les Ambassadeurs du Roi - Chenonceaux

Les Cavaliers de Nerra
Les Cavaliers de Nerra
Les Cavaliers de Nerra
Saint-Etienne Echecs
Saint-Etienne Echecs
Saint-Etienne Echecs
Saint-Etienne Echecs
Saint-Etienne Echecs
Saint-Etienne Echecs
Saint-Etienne Echecs
A.A.J. Blois

A.A.J. Blois

A.A.J. Blois

A.A.J. Blois

A.A.J. Blois

A.A.J. Blois

A.A.J. Blois

A.A.J. Blois

A.A.J. Blois

A.A.J. Blois

Echiquier du Gatinais
Echiquier du Gatinais
Echiquier du Gatinais
Echiquier du Gatinais
Echiquier du Gatinais
Echiquier du Gatinais
Echiquier du Gatinais



45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45

NAMEH Félix

NOURI Dila
PEYRIDIEU Camille
PIAT Victor

RAJAP Ahamed Asif
RUBINO Lorenzo
SABEL Julien
TRESGOTS Eléanore
VAUSSION Jules
VELUPILLAI Asmitha
WILLIAMS Andoni

DE OLIVEIRA Pablo
DROUET Noé
DROUET Tom
PISSOT Quentin
RIFFAULT Timéo
ASFOURI Yanis
BARBERON Théodore
BERNARD Simon
CASSAT Isaac
CROUET Taranis
MAMETZ Elisa
VERVOITTE Raphael
BLANDIN Camille
BOULLAY Timothée
BRIGOT Gabriel
LISSOWSKI Anna
RICHARD Alexis
TURCU David
TURCU Laura

BRAVO PAUSADER Antonio
BRAVO PAUSADER Emma
BARTEAU Elouan
BARTEAU Lenaelle
BRAVO PAUSADER Ines
CELLIER Gabin
DIALLO Haoua
DUMAS Kamil
DUSSEAUD Alban
GOSSEAUM Mael
JULIEN Lucas

LATU Gabriel

OUVRY Antoine
OUVRY Diane
SLOMINSKI Jakub
TACHOUCHE Wissem

u10
uos
U12
U12
U16
uos
U16
U14
U12
uos
U16
uos
u12
u10
u10
u10
u16
uos
U12
u10
U12
u10
uos
u10
U12
u10
U12
U12
U14
U16
U12
u10
U14
u10
uos
u16
u12
u10
u12
u12
u10
U12
U14
u10
U14
U12
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CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL

Echiquier du Gatinais
Echiquier du Gatinais
Echiquier du Gatinais
Echiquier du Gatinais
Echiquier du Gatinais
Echiquier du Gatinais
Echiquier du Gatinais
Echiquier du Gatinais
Echiquier du Gatinais
Echiquier du Gatinais
Echiquier du Gatinais
Echiquiers Berry Sologne
Echiquiers Berry Sologne
Echiquiers Berry Sologne
Echiquiers Berry Sologne
Echiquiers Berry Sologne
MJC Chécy

MJC Chécy

MJC Chécy

MJC Chécy

MJC Chécy

MJC Chécy

MJC Chécy

St Pryvé-Olivet

St Pryvé-Olivet

St Pryvé-Olivet

St Pryvé-Olivet

St Pryvé-Olivet

St Pryvé-Olivet

St Pryvé-Olivet

U.S. Orléans.Echecs
U.S. Orléans.Echecs
USO Echecs

USO Echecs

USO Echecs

USO Echecs

USO Echecs

USO Echecs

USO Echecs

USO Echecs

USO Echecs

USO Echecs

USO Echecs

USO Echecs

USO Echecs

USO Echecs



